
Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2020 Tiger Invitational and 2020 Tiger Invitational 

Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Auburn 279 279

T3 Jovan Rebula (1) 69 69

T3 Graysen Huff (2) 69 69

T3 Andrew Kozan (4) 69 69

T21 Wells Padgett (5) 72 72

T72 Brandon Mancheno (3) 78 78

2 ULM 280 280

T3 Otto Van Buynder (2) 69 69

T12 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 70 70

T12 Joao Girao (5) 70 70

T17 Andoni Etchenique (3) 71 71

T96 JC Tvergaard (4) 83 83

3 Auburn 284 284

T1 C.J. Easley (3) 68 68

T21 Alex Vogelsong (1) 72 72

T21 Jake Milanowski (2) 72 72

T21 Austin Coggin (4) 72 72

95 Reagan Harrell (5) 82 82

4 Louisiana Tech 287 287

T12 Mac Murphy (1) 70 70

T21 Blake Blaser (3) 72 72

T21 Lake Juban (5) 72 72

T30 Sam Murphy (4) 73 73

T72 James Swash (2) 78 78

T5 Kentucky 291 291

T3 Garrett Wood (3) 69 69

T36 Allen Hamilton (1) 74 74

T36 Alex Goff (2) 74 74

T36 Zach Norris (4) 74 74

T54 Jacob Cook (5) 76 76

T5 Western Kentucky 291 291

T3 Tom Bevington (2) 69 69

T30 Linus Lo (1) 73 73

T30 Caleb O'Toole (4) 73 73

T54 Chase Landrum (3) 76 76

T54 Dawson McDaniel (5) 76 76

T7 Toledo 292 292

T3 Grant Godfrey (2) 69 69

T30 Afif Fathi (5) 73 73

T45 Nathan Thomson (1) 75 75

T45 David Amm (4) 75 75

T54 Rasmus Lind (3) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Arkansas State 292 292

T12 Julien Sale (2) 70 70

T21 Michael Weppernig (4) 72 72

T36 Zan Luka Stirn (1) 74 74

T54 Jack Madden (5) 76 76

T65 Adam Thorp (3) 77 77

T7 North Alabama 292 292

T1 Jackson Wedgeworth (1) 68 68

T17 Cedric Otten (2) 71 71

T36 Dakota Terry (3) 74 74

T83 Thomas Regan (4) 79 79

99 Frankie Wade (5) 85 85

T10 Florida Atlantic 296 296

T17 Sully Zagerman (4) 71 71

T36 Alex Maguire (3) 74 74

T45 Max Sturdza (1) 75 75

T54 Patrick Poate (5) 76 76

T65 Enrique Dimayuga (2) 77 77

T10 Charlotte 296 296

T21 Marc Boucher (4) 72 72

T30 John Gough (1) 73 73

T45 Ben Woodruff (2) 75 75

T54 Carson Ownbey (3) 76 76

T65 Trey Tobias (5) 77 77

T10 Georgia State 296 296

T3 Egill Gunnarsson (2) 69 69

T36 Josh Edgar (1) 74 74

T54 Ashton Poole (4) 76 76

T65 David Li (5) 77 77

T72 Severin Soller (3) 78 78

13 Chattanooga 297 297

T12 Will Porter (2) 70 70

T30 Oliver Simonsen (4) 73 73

T45 A.J. Lintunen (1) 75 75

T83 Matt Smith (5) 79 79

T90 Leon Bader (3) 81 81

14 James Madison 299 299

T17 Neal Shipley (3) 71 71

T36 George Heath (2) 74 74

T54 Ignacio De Pineda (4) 76 76

T72 Nick Schlickenrieder (1) 78 78

T83 Walker Cress (5) 79 79

15 South Alabama 300 300

T3 Rasmus Karlsson (3) 69 69

T45 Mathias Lorentzen (1) 75 75

T72 Yannick Schuetz (2) 78 78

T72 Jordan Plunkett (4) 78 78

102 Dawson Atkinson (5) 0 0

16 Austin Peay State 306 306

T45 Micah Knisley (4) 75 75

T54 Michael Busse (1) 76 76

T65 Garrett Whitfield (5) 77 77

T72 Austin Lancaster (3) 78 78

T90 Chase Korte (2) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Southern Mississippi 307 307

T21 Robbie Latter (2) 72 72

T54 Walker Kesterson (3) 76 76

T72 Matt Lorenz (5) 78 78

T90 Brice Wilkinson (1) 81 81

T96 Brian Richards (4) 83 83

18 Mercer 312 312

T65 Lino Galdin (5) 77 77

T72 Tyler Copp (1) 78 78

T72 Spencer Ball (3) 78 78

T83 Martin Plukka (2) 79 79

T96 Ethan Werblo (4) 83 83

19 Kennesaw State 314 314

T45 Connor Coffee (3) 75 75

T83 Brady Keran (1) 79 79

T83 Takafumi Shimoji (4) 79 79

T90 Preston Topper (2) 81 81

T90 Brock Healy (5) 81 81

20 Morehead State Univ 318 318

T45 Joe Muschong (2) 75 75

T65 Cooper Collins (1) 77 77

89 Ryan Gillum (3) 80 80

T100 Zac Viminitz (4) 86 86

T100 Jon Kosier (5) 86 86
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T36 Matt Liston (Kentucky) 74 74

T72 Fisher Vollendorf (Charlotte) 78 78
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1   Team Scores  
1   Auburn 279          -9 
2   ULM  280          -8 
3   Auburn 284          -4 
4   Louisiana Tech  287          -1 

T5   Kentucky 291          +3 
T5   Western Kentucky 291          +3 
T7   Toledo 292          +4 
T7   Arkansas State 292          +4 
T7   North Alabama 292          +4 
T10   Florida Atlantic 296          +8 
T10   Charlotte 296          +8 
T10   Georgia State  296          +8 
13   Chattanooga 297          +9 
14   James Madison 299          +11 
15   South Alabama 300          +12 
16   Austin Peay State 306          +18 
17   Southern Mississippi 307          +19 
18   Mercer  312          +24 
19   Kennesaw State 314          +26 
20   Morehead State Univ 318          +30 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2020 Tiger Invitational and 2020 Tiger Invitational 

Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   C.J. Easley  Auburn  68          -4   
-  T1   Jackson Wedgeworth  North Alabama  68          -4   
-  T3   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  69          -3   
-  T3   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  69          -3   
-  T3   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  69          -3   
-  T3   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  69          -3   
-  T3   Garrett Wood  Kentucky  69          -3   
-  T3   Graysen Huff  Auburn  69          -3   
-  T3   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  69          -3   
-  T3   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  69          -3   
-  T3   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  69          -3   
-  T12   Will Porter  Chattanooga  70          -2   
-  T12   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  70          -2   
-  T12   Joao Girao  ULM  70          -2   
-  T12   Julien Sale  Arkansas State  70          -2   
-  T12   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  70          -2   
-  T17   Neal Shipley  James Madison  71          -1   
-  T17   Sully Zagerman  Florida Atlantic  71          -1   
-  T17   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  71          -1   
-  T17   Cedric Otten  North Alabama  71          -1   
-  T21   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  72          E   
-  T21   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  72          E   
-  T21   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  72          E   
-  T21   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  72          E   
-  T21   Jake Milanowski  Auburn  72          E   
-  T21   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  72          E   
-  T21   Wells Padgett  Auburn  72          E   
-  T21   Michael Weppernig  Arkansas State  72          E   
-  T21   Austin Coggin  Auburn  72          E   
-  T30   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  73          +1   
-  T30   Oliver Simonsen  Chattanooga  73          +1   
-  T30   John Gough  Charlotte  73          +1   
-  T30   Afif Fathi  Toledo  73          +1   
-  T30   Caleb O'Toole  Western Kentucky  73          +1   
-  T30   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  73          +1   
-  T36   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  74          +2   
-  T36   Matt Liston *  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T36   Zach Norris  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T36   George Heath  James Madison  74          +2   
-  T36   Alex Goff  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T36   Allen Hamilton  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T36   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  74          +2   
-  T36   Dakota Terry  North Alabama  74          +2   
-  T36   Zan Luka Stirn  Arkansas State  74          +2   

-  T45   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  75          +3 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2020 Tiger Invitational and 2020 Tiger Invitational 

Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   A.J. Lintunen  Chattanooga  75          +3   
-  T45   Mathias Lorentzen  South Alabama  75          +3   
-  T45   David Amm  Toledo  75          +3   
-  T45   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  75          +3   
-  T45   Nathan Thomson  Toledo  75          +3   
-  T45   Micah Knisley  Austin Peay State  75          +3   
-  T45   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  75          +3   
-  T45   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  75          +3   
-  T54   Ashton Poole  Georgia State  76          +4   
-  T54   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  76          +4   
-  T54   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  76          +4   
-  T54   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T54   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  76          +4   
-  T54   Rasmus Lind  Toledo  76          +4   
-  T54   Dawson McDaniel  Western Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T54   Patrick Poate  Florida Atlantic  76          +4   
-  T54   Chase Landrum  Western Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T54   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  76          +4   
-  T54   Michael Busse  Austin Peay State  76          +4   
-  T65   David Li  Georgia State  77          +5   
-  T65   Trey Tobias  Charlotte  77          +5   
-  T65   Lino Galdin  Mercer  77          +5   
-  T65   Cooper Collins  Morehead State Univ  77          +5   
-  T65   Garrett Whitfield  Austin Peay State  77          +5   
-  T65   Adam Thorp  Arkansas State  77          +5   
-  T65   Enrique Dimayuga  Florida Atlantic  77          +5   
-  T72   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  78          +6   
-  T72   Severin Soller  Georgia State  78          +6   
-  T72   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  78          +6   
-  T72   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  78          +6   
-  T72   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  78          +6   
-  T72   Fisher Vollendorf *  Charlotte  78          +6   
-  T72   Spencer Ball  Mercer  78          +6   
-  T72   Tyler Copp  Mercer  78          +6   
-  T72   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  78          +6   
-  T72   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  78          +6   
-  T72   Austin Lancaster  Austin Peay State  78          +6   
-  T83   Matt Smith  Chattanooga  79          +7   
-  T83   Walker Cress  James Madison  79          +7   
-  T83   Martin Plukka  Mercer  79          +7   
-  T83   Takafumi Shimoji  Kennesaw State  79          +7   
-  T83   Thomas Regan  North Alabama  79          +7   

-  T83   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  79          +7 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2020 Tiger Invitational and 2020 Tiger Invitational 

Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  89   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  80          +8   
-  T90   Leon Bader  Chattanooga  81          +9   
-  T90   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  81          +9   
-  T90   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  81          +9   
-  T90   Preston Topper  Kennesaw State  81          +9   
-  T90   Chase Korte  Austin Peay State  81          +9   
-  95   Reagan Harrell  Auburn  82          +10   
-  T96   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  83          +11   
-  T96   Ethan Werblo  Mercer  83          +11   
-  T96   JC Tvergaard  ULM  83          +11   
-  99   Frankie Wade  North Alabama  85          +13   
-  T100   Jon Kosier  Morehead State Univ  86          +14   
-  T100   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  86          +14   
-  -    Dawson Atkinson  South Alabama  D          -      
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